Tuesday Night Simulator League Results

Team
McKeon/Gerrelts
Kirman/Culbertson
Stecklein/Stecklein
Charlie/Joey
Judge/Sigwarth
John/Rob
Bahl/Bahl
Grall/Weber
Nugent/Naprstek
Adams/Harrington
Poff/Skinner
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Score
32
34
34
36
36
36
37
38
39
40
46

WK4 Points
12
9
9
10
10
10
6
12
10
8
6



Tuesday Night Standings

Team
Nugent/Naprstek
Kirman/Culbertson
Grall/Weber
McKeon/Gerrelts
Charlie/Joey
John/Rob
Stecklein/Stecklein
Adams/Harrington
Judge/Sigwarth
Bahl/Bahl
Poff/Skinner

WK4 Points
10
9
12
12
10
10
9
8
10
6
6

YTD Total
54
53
49
49
46
45
42
41
40
37
34



